
Sat,  Jan 21 Jimmy Clay Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G Medal Play Mon, Jan 16
Sun,  Jan 29 Pine Forest Bastrop 9:00 S $65.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Jan 23
Sat,  Feb 11 Lions Muny Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G 2 Team 9+9 Mon, Feb 06
Sat,  Feb 18 Legends Kingsland 9:00 S $75.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Feb 13
Thu,  Mar 02 Avery Ranch Austin 1:30 S $80.00 G/C/R Medal Play Fri, Feb 24
Sat,  Mar 11 Roy Kizer Austin 10:30 T $68.00 G Chicago Mon, Mar 06
Sat,  Mar 18 Colovista Bastrop 1:00 S $70.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Mar 13
Sun,  Apr 02 Legacy Hills Sun City 8:00 S $75.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Mar 27
Sun,  Apr 09 Morris Williams Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G 4 Team DH Mon, Apr 03
Thu,  Apr 20 Lakecliff CC Spicewood 1:00 S $50.00 G/C/R Medal Play Fri, Apr 14
Sat,  Apr 29 Jimmy Clay Austin 10:30 T $64.00 G Medal Play Mon, Apr 24
Sat,  May 06 Starcke Park Seguin 8:30 S $55.00 G Medal Play Mon, May 01
Sat,  May 20 Delaware Springs Burnet 8:30 S $72.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, May 15
Sat,  Jun 03 Roy Kizer Austin 9:00 T

Sun,  Jun 04 Morris Williams Austin 9:00 T

Thu,  Jun 15 Star Ranch Hutto 1:00 T $70.00 G/C/R Medal Play Fri, Jun 09
Sat,  Jun 24 Vaaler Creek Blanco 9:00 S $75.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Jun 19
Sat,  Jul 01 Jimmy Clay Austin 9:00 T $62.00 G Chicago Mon, Jun 26
Sat,  Jul 15 Legacy Hills Sun City 8:00 S $75.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Jul 10
Sat,  Jul 22 Lions Muny Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G 4 Team GB/BB Mon, Jul 17
Thu,  Aug 03 Onion Creek Austin 1:00 S $85.00 G/C/R Medal Play Fri, Jul 28
Sat,  Aug 12 Stonetree Killeen 8:30 S $76.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Aug 07
Sat,  Aug 19 Roy Kizer Austin 10:30 T $68.00 G Medal Play Mon, Aug 14
Sat,  Sep 02 Cowan Creek Sun City 8:30 S $75.00 G/C/R Medal Play Mon, Aug 28
Sat,  Sep 16 Jimmy Clay Austin 8:00 S $75.00 G/C Medal Play * Mon, Sep 11
Sat,  Sep 23 Morris Williams Austin 8:00 S $75.00 G/C Medal Play * Mon, Sep 18
Sat,  Sep 30 Cowan Creek 8:00 S

Sun,  Oct 01 Cowan Creek 8:00 S

Thu,  Oct 19 Teravista Round Rock 12:30 S $75.00 G/C/R MP Mon, Oct 16

Sat,  Oct 28 Jimmy Clay Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G Modified Stblford Mon, Oct 23

Sun,  Nov 12 Delaware Springs Burnet 8:30 S $72.00 G/C/R MP Mon, Nov 06

Sat,  Nov 18 Riverside Austin 8:30 S $68.00 G/C 4 Team 6+6+6 Sun, Nov 12

Thu,  Nov 30 Twin Creeks Cedar Park 11:00 T $80.00 G/C/R MP Fri, Nov 24

Fri,  Dec 09 Morris Williams Austin 10:30 T $62.00 G MP Mon, Dec 04

or call:                       
797-0566

CTGA Annual Membership Dues:  $70.00                                                 
----Prorated to $35.00 after May 31----

All Tournament fees are collected at the golf course on tournament 
day

$120.00
2-Team 

Championship Mon, May 29

Sun City $130.00 2017 Fall Classic Mon, Sep 25

START OF 2018 SCHEDULE

                          T: Tee Times / S: Shotgun Start  p           p   G-Green Fee / C-Cart / R-Range

For information or to sign up for a tournament,                     send 
email to:

                *  FedEx Playoff

            CENTRAL TEXAS GOLF ASSOCIATION
www.centexgolf.org

2017 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
TOURN DATE COURSE TIME FEE INC FORMAT SIGN-UP DEADLINE

tournament@centexgolf.org

G/C

G/C/R


